Windsor Transfer Station Permit Application Due: July 1, 2021

The permit fee is \$75.00 this year.

Wednesday 6-7:45 PM

8AM to 12:45PM

Saturday

Please <u>fill out the application completely and return with a check for \$75.00</u>, made <u>payable to the Town of Windsor</u>. You may mail it to the TOWN OF WINDSOR, Transfer Station Permit, 1890 Route 9 STE 2, Windsor MA 01270 Thank you,

Board of Selectmen

TOWN OF WINDSOR Transfer Station/ Recycling Permit July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022

Name:	Phone Number:
Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Vehicle #1	
Vehicle #2	
Vehicle #3	
[] I am enclosing a check for	or \$75.00 as payment for the permit(s) CK#
Received \$CK#	# or Cash from
f	For Transfer Station permit #
** replacement permit #	
** Reason for replacement _	
Authorized Official	
REMEMBER: (1) Permits must be disp (2) Town of Windsor Ba Small bags \$25.00 p	
Large bags \$25.00 p *Bags can be purcha	per roll of 25 sed daily at Friendly Fred's and Sangar's General Store,
THE TRANSFER STATION	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,